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	Floor
	 
	sq.
	common
	total
	 selling 
	 status 

	 
	 
	meters
	parts
	build area
	 Price 
	 

	Партер
	Mагазин1
	41,34
	7,58
	48,92
	63596
	 

	 
	Mагазин2
	56,39
	10,34
	66,73
	86750
	 

	 
	Mагазин3
	25,33
	4,65
	29,98
	38974
	Sold

	 
	Mагазин4
	33,72
	6,18
	39,9
	51870
	 

	 
	Mагазин5
	32,87
	6,03
	38,9
	50570
	 

	 
	Mагазин6
	35,46
	6,5
	41,96
	54548
	 

	 
	Mагазин7
	50,5
	9,26
	59,76
	77688
	 



